
: Department of rinance (DoDepartment
: Bureau of CustomsAgencyEntity

Operating Unit : Central Office

Organlzatlon Code IUACS) : ,, 002 0,00000
: 01 - Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

ClasssificationlSources of Revenue

and Other Receipts

Re ular Agency Fund
Revenue Collections

Costi Revenue
Tox .

Other Import Duties
Excise - Of hers

IVolue Added Tox

I^^^_.Stomp Tox
Tox Revenue - Fines Grid Penolfles - Toxes on Goods
Grid Services

,Non-Tox

I

Other PeTmif Fees

Import Processing Fees
~~--~ - - --- --- ^

Other Service Income
Fines grid Penolfies - Business Income

Worehousing Fees
Other Buslness Income

Sole of Gornlshed/Confiscofed/Abondoned/Seized
Goods Grid Properties
GRAND TOTAL

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

As at the Quarter Ending June 30,2023

UACS

CODE

2

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections
2nd Quarter1st Quarter

EndlngEnding
June 30March 3,

54

202,253.5.2,939.00 202,448, ,64.78, .00
202,253,512,939.00 202448,164,781.00
202253,512,939.00 202448,164,781.00
201,329,286.662.00 201,431,031,590.00

11 064,540,132.00 10,674,966,770.00
56,329,043,906.00 55,753,085,184.00

133,736,21212Q. 00 134,785,232.165.00
138,588,075.00138,219,360.00

79,159,396.0061,271,13500

1,017,13,191.00924,226,277.00
6.2 6,000.005,596,200.00

216,303,310.00193,692,510.00
631,227,544.00571,763,626.00

97,752,911.0078,591,728 00
8,543,927.0032,521,701 00

47,989,534 0021,477,25200

9,039,965.0020,583,260. q0

202,253,512.939.00 202,448,164,781.00

proval:Prepared By:

40/03010Q9

40/030209Q

40/0303001

40/0401^

40/0503000

A1^ KRISTINA A ALONZO

C TOMS OPERATIONS OFFICER 111

ate: 8/29/2023

This report wos generofed using the Unified Reporting System on August 29.20231 1:07 AM; Sfotus : FOR APPROVAL

4020101 099

40201 1300Q

4020/990QQ

402,223000

402029^3

402029^

4060/01000

Remittance to

BTr

9= 4+5+6+7

404,701 677,720.00 391,394,581,228.0
404,701,677.720.00 391,394,581,228.0
404,701,677.720.00391,394,581,228.0
402760,318,252.00 390,948,699,839.0

21,739,506,902.00 19,748,673.980.00
I 12082129,090.00 I I 0,423,236.155.0
268,521,444.294.00260,581,753,685.0

276,807,435.00 145,460,560.00

140,430,531.00 49,575,459.00

1,941,359,468.00 445,881,389.00
0.00I1,872,200.00

409,995,820.00 385,021,500.00
11,994,470.001,202991,170.00

176,344,639.00 47,956,000.00
0.0041,065,628.00

909,419.0069,466,786.00

0.0029,623,225.00

404,701,677720,00 39, ,394,581,228.0

Approved By:

Total

Cumulative RemittanceDeposlts to Date

E IL L. JACINTO

CH ACCOUNTANT

Date: 8/29/2023

Deposited wlth
AGDB

10

,3,307,096,492.00
13,307,096,492.00
13,307,096,492.00

11,811,618.413.00
1,990,832922.00
1,658,892935.00
7,939,690,609.00

131,346,875.00

90,855,072.00

1,495,478.079.00
11,872,200.00
24,974,320.00

I, 190,996,700.00
128,388,639.00
41,065,628.00

68,557,367.00

29,623,225.00

13,307,096,492.00

FAR No. 5

I, = 9+, O

404,701,677,720.00
404,701,677,720.00
404,701,677,720.00
402760,318,252.00

21,739,506,902.00

I 12082129.090.00

268,521,444,294.00

276,807,435.00

140,430,531.00

1,941,359,468.00

11,872,200.00

409,995,820.00
1,202,991,170.00

176,344,639.00
41,065,628.00

69,466,786.00

29,623,225.00

404.70, ,677,720.00

Total

^I

Remarks

14

BIENVENIDO

COMMISSION

Date:

RUBIO

Poge I of I



Department
AgencyIEntity
Operating Unit
Organization Code
Fund Cluster

Special Account - Locally FundedIDomestic Grants
Revenue Collections
Cosh Revenue

Tox

Other Import Duties
Non-Tox

Other Service Income
GRAND TOTAL

ClasssMcationlSources of Revenue

and Other Receipts

: Department of Finance (DoF)
: Bureau of Customs

: Central Office

:11 0020,00000

: 03 - Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund
Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections

2nd Quartertst Quarter

EndingEnding
June 30March 31

5 94 8= 4+5+6+7

9,235,785,958.00 ,5.6,0,779,953.00 I 5,584,739,829.6,374,993,995.00
9,235,785,958.00 15,610,779,953.00 15,584,739.829.6,374,993,995.00

6,374,993,995.00 9,235,785,958.00 15.610,779,953.00 15,584,739,829.
5,871,162,583.00 8,734,578,991.00 14,605,741.574.00 14,601,840,960.

40/0301099 5,871,162,583.00 8,734,578,991.00 14,605,741,574.00 14,601,840,960.
501,206,967.00 1,005,038,379.00 982,898,869.00503,831,41 2.00

501,206,967.00 1,005,038,379.00 982,898,869.00503,831,412.00

9,235,785,958.00 15,610,779,953.00 15,584,739,829.6,374,993,995.00

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

As at the Quarter Ending June 30,2023

Prepared By:

ARMY RETINA A ALONZO

cuS Ms OPERATIONS OFFICER 1/1

D e: 8/29/2023

UACS

CODE

This report wos generofed using the Unified Reporting System on August 29,2023 I 0:30 AM' Status : FOR APPROVAL

2

4020/99099

Recommending , pproval:

,^= ^.^

EMIL ^,,'rA To
CHIE I^,'. UNTANT
Date: 8/29/2023

,.

!:^,,^>

Total

Cumulative RemittancelDeposits to Date

Remittance to Deposited with
AGDBBTr

^,

FAR No. 5

10 ,,= 9+, O

26,040,124.00 I 5,610,779,953.
26,040,124.00 15,610, 79,953.

26,040,124.00 15,610,779.953.

3,900,614.00 14,605,741.574.

3,900,614.00 14,605,741,574.

22,139,51 0.00 I, 005,038,379.0

22,139,510.00 1,005,038,379.0

26,040,124.00,5,610, ^79,953.

Total

Approved By:

BIENVENID

COMMISSION

Date:

Remarks

14

. RUBIO

Poge I of I


